
 

Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS

SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS 

DEVELOPMENT
----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2C JAVA SCRIPT AND PHP U19SBE1C Web page designing using HTML

07-11-2025 Friday U22CSSBE2 JAVA SCRIPT & PHP U22CSSBE1 Web designing using HTML

08-11-2025 Saturday U22BPNME2.1 SERVICES MARKETING U22BPNME1.1 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT

08-11-2025 Saturday U22ENNME2 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS ----- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U19IT9 PROGRAMMING  IN JAVA          U19IT7 Data Structure and Algorithm

10-11-2025 Monday U22IT9 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA U22IT7 Data Structure and Algorithm

11-11-2025 Tuesday ----- ---- U19IT3 Fundamentals of Information Technology

11-11-2025 Tuesday ----- ---- U22IT3 Fundamentals of Information Technology

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19IT14 COMPUTER NETWORKS ----- ----

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22IT11 COMPUTER NETWORKS U22IT18 Software Engineering 

13-11-2025 Thursday U19IT5 DATABASE DESIGN U19IT13E Software Engineering and Testing

13-11-2025 Thursday U22IT5 DATABASE DESIGN ----- ----

14-11-2025 Friday ----- ---- U19IT15 Python Programming

14-11-2025 Friday ----- ---- U22IT15 Python Programming

15-11-2025 Saturday U19IT1 PROGRAMMING IN C U19IT11 Operating System

15-11-2025 Saturday U22IT1 PROGRAMMING IN C U22IT14 Operating System

15-11-2025 Saturday

U25IT1

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND C 

PROGRAMMING
-----

----

17-11-2025 Monday U19IT12E COMPUTER GRAPHICS                    U19IT18E Information Security

17-11-2025 Monday U22IT12E1 COMPUTER GRAPHICS U22IT19E Information Security

18-11-2025 Tuesday ----- ---- U19AMS2C Allied Mathematics II

18-11-2025 Tuesday

U22IT13E1 PC HARDWARE AND TROUBLE SHOOTING

U22AMS2C

Operations Research

Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm
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19-11-2025 Wednesday ----- ---- U19AMS3C Allied Mathematics III

19-11-2025 Wednesday ----- ---- U22AMS3C Allied Mathematics III

20-11-2025 Thursday U19AMS1C ALLIED MATHEMATICS I U19ACO2CTP Accounting Package Theory & Lab

20-11-2025 Thursday
U22AMS1C

NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS U22ACO2ITTP Accounting Package Theory & Lab

20-11-2025 Thursday U25AMSIT1 ALLIED MATHEMATICS-I ----- ----

21-11-2025 Friday U19ACO1C PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY U19ACO3IT Enterprise Resource Planning

21-11-2025 Friday U22ACO1IT FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING U22ACO3IT Enterprise Resource Planning

21-11-2025 Friday ----- ---- U22ACO3C Marketing

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education


